Meeting Attendance 2021-22

Full Governing Body

Resources

Curriculum

Performance Mgt, Personnel & Pay

Board Members

29/09/2021

19/10/2021

22/10/2021
17/11/2021
16/03/2022

20/05/2022

06/07/2022

Duncan Baird

Tanya Dasgupta Hudson (Wellbeing)

Steve Green (Service Family)

Ruth Halbauer

Jacky Halton (Headteacher)

Apologies

X

Paul Harris (Chair)

X

Apologies

Sam Higginbottom

Apologies

Phil Hodges (Co Chair)

XIX|X|X|X[X|X]|Xx

X

Margaret Hyde (Health & Safety)

pad

Shellie Morris (SEN)

Apologies

Stefanie Read (Safeguarding)

X

Wayne Shirley (Development & Training)

X

Julie Syms

Kirstin Westover (Clerk)

Lesley Kennedy (Associate Member)

Jenny Jones (LLP)

X
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